This form furnished by: Cahaba Title, Inc.

Eastern Office (205) 833-1571

Notary Public

Riverchase Office (205) 988-5600

This instrument was prepared by:		Send Tax Notice 16:	FAX 833-1577 FAX 988-5905
(Namc) <u>Camden Cove, LLC</u> (Address) 100 Hinds Street		100 11	s Group Inc. ls Street
(Address) 100 Hinds Street Pelham, Al 35124	·································	(* 10 // 10 / 00 / majorate and a section an	A1 35124
STATE OF ALABAMA	WARRA	ANTY DEED	
Shelby COUNT	Y } KNOW ALI	L MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	20021007000486610 Pg 1/2 30.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/07/2002 09:56:00 FILED/CERTIF:
That in consideration of	Sixteen Thousand	and no/100	DOLLAR
to the undersigned grantor (whether one of		-	hich is hereby acknowledged, I or
(herein referred to as grantor, whether one		ain, sell and convey unto	
(herein referred to as grantce, whether one	Builder's G or more), the following	•	
	Shelby Cou	nty, Alabama, to-wit:	
	in Map Book 28, P	vey of Camden Cove, Sectorage 3 in the Probate Off	
	xisting easements ations, if any of	, restrictions, set-back record.	c lines, rights
		ł	
			•
		•	r 1 ¹ ,
			•
	• •		
•			
		- -	,
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To t	he said GRANTEE, his,	her or their heirs, or its successors a	and assigns forever.
heirs and assigns, or its successors and assigned and assigns cherwise stated above heirs, executors and administrators shall want assigns forever, against the lawful claim	gns, that I am (we are) la e; that I (we) have good ri urant and defend the sam ns of all persons.	ight to sell and convey the same as at ne to the said grantee, his, her or the	I premises; that they are free from foresaid; that I (we) will, and my (or
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I (we) day of August 2002 , 其势	mave nereumo set my (o	ur) nand(s) and scal(s) this	
······································	(Scal)	Camden Cove	, LLC (Seal)
	(Scal)	Donnie Tucker,	Managing Partner (Scal)
	(Seal)		(Scal)
STATE OF ALABAMA	~		
She1by County	General Ackno	owledgment	
I, Troy C. Reeve			for said County, in said State, herel
certify that Donnie Tucker			is ame(s) signed to the
foregoing conveyance, and who is	known to me, acknow	ledged before me on this day that, !	()
_	ne voluntarily on the day		The contents of the
ander my name and otheral Scal, mis	day of		- Janes

12/02/02

My Commission Expires:

CLOSING STATEMENT

August 6, 2002

SELLER:

Camden Cove, LLC 100 Hinds Street Pelham, Al 35124

PURCHASER:

Builder's Group Inc. 100 Hinds Street Pelham, Al 35124

Lot 150 according to the Survey of Camden Cove, Sector III, as recorded in Map Book 28, Page 3 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama

SALES PRICE:

\$16,000.00

DUE FROM PURCHASER:

\$16,000.00